
Lake Atalanta - May 2020

05/01/2020 - 05/31/2020 Lake Atalanta

Total 40542

Peak Day Sun, 17 May (2,309)

Minimum Day Tue, 12 May (127)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 54

Daily Average 1308

Average Workday Traffic 1111

Average Weekend Traffic 1721

Weekly Average 9155

Monthly Average 39806

% increase-last year 82%

% increase- last month 33%

Date Lake Atalanta

Fri, May 1, 2020 1465

Sat, May 2, 2020 1836

Sun, May 3, 2020 1044

Mon, May 4, 2020 697

Tue, May 5, 2020 1676

Wed, May 6, 2020 1555

Thu, May 7, 2020 680

Fri, May 8, 2020 1017

Sat, May 9, 2020 1742

Sun, May 10, 2020 1815

Mon, May 11, 2020 258

Tue, May 12, 2020 127

Wed, May 13, 2020 1391

Thu, May 14, 2020 1373

Fri, May 15, 2020 235

Sat, May 16, 2020 1541

Sun, May 17, 2020 2309

Mon, May 18, 2020 1614

Tue, May 19, 2020 1381

Wed, May 20, 2020 1637

Thu, May 21, 2020 988

Fri, May 22, 2020 1188

Sat, May 23, 2020 1833

Sun, May 24, 2020 1467

Mon, May 25, 2020 1271

Tue, May 26, 2020 998

Wed, May 27, 2020 1029

Thu, May 28, 2020 1144

Fri, May 29, 2020 1607

Sat, May 30, 2020 1659
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